Nome da Escola:

Data final da candldatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em:
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Agrupamento de Escolas de Miraflores, Oeiras

2023-09-20

300 - Portugués
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4795285012

7159494687

1950727815

9244577712

3488192903

1607979209

1653233824

7370394794

9263896674

4681040118
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9054442182
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5435248493

6603694840

3881202986

9600756600

Cristina Manuela Sebastido Cordeiro Batista
Felipe de Casiro Sacramento

Maria Manuel de Sena Nobre Lampreia da Silva
Samue! Ferreira de Oliveira

Jorge Rui Coelho Franco

Vanderson Cristalde Lobo

Elisabete Maria Simtes Gouveia

Inés dos Santos Marques

Fernanda Marias Cabrita Ricardo Correia
Celeste Maria Firming Moreira

Teresa Marina Brito Louro da Silva Francisce
Maria Estela Marques de Oliveira

Tania Francisca Corvo Simoes

Bernardo Fernando Medeiros Cardoso
Daniel de Carvalho Fernando

Jodio Manuel Pereira Fernandes

Renata Sofia Pargana Magalhdes Coimbra
Maria Cristina Nobre dos Santos Ernesto
Miguel Jodo Fernandes Ferreira

Tatiana Beatriz da Siva Azevedo

Ruben de Jesus Inverno

Patricia Hajek Alvarez
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13,500

13,499
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12,000

12,000

12,000

11,000
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18,000

15,315

9453681644

5082208772

9492261227

8966674534

6406849256

6628575527

3789636037

5831436403

8464454066

4176559810

Sonia Gomes Costa

Teresa Paula Conde Marrucho

Rita Oliveira Colago dos Anjos
Valéria Patricia Rafael Jofic

Pedro Moura de Castro Baplista Diniz
Carina Daniela de Sousa Sampaio
Carla Sofia de Almeida Henriques
Kerstin Agnes Ferraz Pimentel
Ricardo José Duarte Gongalves

Inés Maria Lopes Silva




